March Lunch Specials

From Our Kitchen at the Mentor Senior Center

~Daily Specials (usually include a vegetable and a bread) are $3.50~
~Soup is $1.50 per cup or $2.25 per bowl~
~Sandwiches, Desserts, and Ala Carte Items are also available.~

Lunch is served 11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Guests are always welcome.
You do not need to be a member of the Senior Center,
or even a senior to have lunch with us.
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Thursday, March 1St ~ Swedish Meatballs over Noodles

Friday, March 2" ~ CJ’s Tuna Wrap & Broccoli Cashew Salad
Monday, March 5" ~ Roast Pork, Apple Raisin Stuffing, Sweet Potato
Tuesday, March 6™ ~ Chicken Parmesan with Pasta

Wednesday, March 7™ ~ stuffed Cabbage and Mashed Potatoes
Thursday, March 8™ ~ Ham with Potato Casserole

Friday, March 9" ~ Baked Ziti Marinara

Monday, March 12" ~ Tortellini & Sausage

Tuesday, March 13 ~ Pork Schnitzel with Risotto

Wednesday, March 14™ ~ Oven-fried Chicken with Mashed Potatoes and Gravy
Thursday, March 15™ ~ Shrimp Primavera and Grits or Pasta

Friday, March 16™ ~ Tuna or Cheese Melt with Tomato Soup

Monday, March 19*" ~ Special Event ~ St. Patrick’s Day

This special meal includes Corned Beef & Cabbage, Potatoes, Carrots, and a special St. Patrick’s Day
Dessert. Cost is $5.50. Please call (440) 974-5725 with your credit card or visit the front desk to make
reservations by March 12™. Please note: no other food will be served this day.

Tuesday, March 20'™ ~ Stuffed Peppers and Mashed Potatoes
Wednesday, March 215 ~ Thick Layered Lasagna

Thursday, March 22" ~ Pork Roast and Sweet Potato Casserole
Friday, March 23" ~ Tilapia & Seasoned Rice

Monday, March 26™ ~ Pot Roast with Potatoes & Carrots
Tuesday, March 27" ~ Beef Stroganoff and Risotto
Wednesday, March 28™ ~ Turkey with Mashed Potatoes
Thursday, March 29™ ~ Pork & Sauerkraut and Noodles

Friday, March 30™ ~ Special Event ~ Monthly Celebration
Our meal will be baked breaded cod, sweet potato w/brown sugar, cole slaw, a cheese biscuit, and a
pistachio/mint layered dessert. Helen Hammett will entertain us with her ventriloquist talents. This
monthly event is open to everyone. Cost is $5.50. Please call (440) 974-5725 with your credit card or
visit the front desk to make reservations by March 23™. Please be aware that no other food will be
served this day.
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